Stormwater - SE Secretariat Drive (#8248617)

Owner: Lee's Summit MO, City of Solicitor: Lee's Summit MO, City of

09/14/2022 03:00 PM CDT

Item Description UofM Quantity		Engineer Estimate		Wiedenmann Inc		MegaKC		
			Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
201 As-Built Survey	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
202 Basement Modifications and Enclosure	LUMP	1	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$129,000.00	\$129,000.00
203 Clearing and Grubbing	LUMP	1	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
204 Concrete Curb and Gutter Type DG-02	LF	16	\$40.00	\$640.00	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$215.00	\$3,440.00
205 Demolition and Removal	LUMP	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
206 Embankment in Place (Fill)	CY	490	\$50.00	\$24,500.00	\$80.00	\$39,200.00	\$56.00	\$27,440.00
207 Erosion and Sediment Control	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
208 Earth Excavation	CY	1	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
209 48" Fence	LF	195	\$55.00	\$10,725.00	\$130.00	\$25,350.00	\$190.00	\$37,050.00
210 Mobilization	LUMP	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$77,000.00
211 Modular Block Retaining Wall and Stairs	SF	992	\$50.00	\$49,600.00	\$83.00	\$82,336.00	\$80.00	\$79,360.00
212 Protection and Restoration of Site	LUMP	1	\$20,300.00	\$20,300.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
213 Sodding	SY	868	\$11.50	\$9,982.00	\$15.00	\$13,020.00	\$11.00	\$9,548.00
214 Storm Sewer Pipe - 4" PVC Down Spout Drain	LF	42	\$50.00	\$2,100.00	\$130.00	\$5,460.00	\$160.00	\$6,720.00
215 Traffic Control	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
Base Bid Total:			\$217,075.00		\$333,216.00		\$510,858.00	